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Birmingham City MS Open Relays 2019 - 3/19/2019

Parker HS Track

Meet Program - Field  Events

Event  103   Girls Discus Throw

Tuesday 3/19/2019 - 3:30 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Wylam K8 ND162 Sharee Sears _________1

Arrington Mi ND163 Carilyn Welch _________2

Bush Middle ND160 Jameria Maul _________3

Arrington Mi ND155 Mercedes Cleveland _________4

Wilkerson Mi ND158 Seikoya Gorman _________5

Inglenook K- ND159 Karma Jefferson _________6

Inglenook K- ND156 Asia Dansby _________7

Wilkerson Mi ND161 Kameriah Neal _________8

Wylam K8 ND157 Jhaida Edwards _________9

Bush Middle ND164 Chasity Willis _________10

Event  104   Boys Discus Throw

Tuesday 3/19/2019 - 3:30 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Arrington Mi ND180 Rudolph Roseman _________1

Bush Middle ND166 Quantay Bland _________2

Hayes K-8 ND179 Jeremiah McCord _________3

Hayes K-8 ND178 Denim Dalton _________4

Bush Middle ND170 Makel Rolling _________5

Arrington Mi ND176 Ahmad Bridges _________6

Wylam K8 61-06145 Kendrid Jones _________7

Bush Hills A 68-09167 De'Angelo Craig _________8

Wilkerson Mi 70-03165 Jeremiah Beaman _________9

Bush Hills A 75-01181 Jeremiah Scott _________10

Wilkerson Mi 85-07169 Derris Myricks _________11

Wylam K8 116-05177 Amauria Caffey _________12

Event  102   Boys Shot Put

Tuesday 3/19/2019 - 3:30 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Arrington Mi ND180 Rudolph Roseman _________1

Arrington Mi ND176 Ahmad Bridges _________2

Hudson Middl ND187 J'Coby Dennison _________3

Wylam K8 ND189 Randy Morton _________4

Hayes K-8 ND179 Jeremiah McCord _________5

Inglenook K- ND150 Thomas Jefferson _________6

Hayes K-8 ND178 Denim Dalton _________7

Bush Middle ND166 Quantay Bland _________8

Bush Middle ND170 Makel Rolling _________9

Putnam Middl ND149 Vin'kel Dowdell _________10

Inglenook K- ND152 Zachariah Roseman _________11

Putnam Middl ND92 Eryk Boone _________12

Bush Hills A 24-00.00181 Jeremiah Scott _________13

Wilkerson Mi 28-08.00165 Jeremiah Beaman _________14

Bush Hills A 31-01.00190 Jaquarius Spencer _________15

Wilkerson Mi 32-00.00169 Derris Myricks _________16

Hudson Middl 35-11.00188 Keyon Ezelle _________17

Wylam K8 42-05.00177 Amauria Caffey _________18

Event  101   Girls Shot Put

Tuesday 3/19/2019 - 3:30 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Bush Hills A ND183 Mikayla Camel _________1

Inglenook K- ND159 Karma Jefferson _________2

Inglenook K- ND156 Asia Dansby _________3

Wilkerson Mi ND139 Camelia Mosley _________4

Putnam Middl ND184 Elizabeth McClure _________5

Wylam K8 ND157 Jhaida Edwards _________6

Bush Hills A ND186 Janiylah Stallworth _________7

Arrington Mi ND155 Mercedes Cleveland _________8

Wilkerson Mi ND161 Kameriah Neal _________9

Arrington Mi ND163 Carilyn Welch _________10

Wylam K8 ND185 Winnaisa Pitts _________11

Bush Middle ND182 Makalia Booker _________12

Bush Middle ND171 Rayana Frankin _________13

Hudson Middl 23-03.00147 Charlisa Bennett _________14

Event  106   Boys Long Jump

Tuesday 3/19/2019 - 3:30 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Putnam Middl ND153 Tye Russell _________1

Ossie Ware M ND151 JaQuan Perry _________2

Bush Middle ND61 Karlan Lee _________3

Wylam K8 ND106 Amaury Teague _________4

Bush Middle ND154 Paul Thomas _________5

Bush Hills A ND44 Kyron Burroughs _________6

Putnam Middl ND149 Vin'kel Dowdell _________7

Booker T Was ND69 Dy' Lan Robinson _________8

Arrington Mi ND146 Treshaun Williams _________9

Ossie Ware M ND121 Jaylen Murray _________10

Inglenook K- ND150 Thomas Jefferson _________11

Booker T Was ND39 Khameron Baker _________12

Wilkerson Mi ND96 Cantrell Drakes _________13

Inglenook K- ND152 Zachariah Roseman _________14

Arrington Mi ND63 Terence Martin _________15

Wilkerson Mi ND143 Dameon Motley _________16

Wylam K8 16-06.25123 Kenmarius Smith _________17

Event  108   Boys Triple Jump

Tuesday 3/19/2019 - 3:30 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Wylam K8 ND144 Dejaun Taylor _________1

Putnam Middl ND55 JaQuan Horton _________2

Wylam K8 ND141 Jamie Gibson _________3

Putnam Middl ND140 Christopher Bryant _________4

Wilkerson Mi ND143 Dameon Motley _________5

Wilkerson Mi ND142 Branquez Haynes _________6
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Birmingham City MS Open Relays 2019 - 3/19/2019

Parker HS Track

Meet Program - Field  Events

Event  105   Girls Long Jump

Tuesday 3/19/2019 - 3:30 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Wilkerson Mi ND79 Zariah Henderson _________1

Arrington Mi ND148 Janiah Johnson _________2

Bush Middle ND12 Areyanna Fletcher _________3

Putnam Middl ND88 Kayla Williams _________4

Booker T Was ND14 Miracle Harrison _________5

Ossie Ware M ND109 Amanda Hall _________6

Bush Middle ND16 Holloway Hopson _________7

Booker T Was ND3 Adasia Baker _________8

Putnam Middl ND85 Dominique Owens _________9

Arrington Mi ND32 Monique Stewart _________10

Wylam K8 ND8 Jalicia Buffet _________11

Ossie Ware M ND35 Jayla Walker _________12

Wilkerson Mi ND36 Tyreonna Woods _________13

Wylam K8 ND27 Simone Randolph _________14

Hudson Middl 11-08.00147 Charlisa Bennett _________15

Event  107   Girls Triple Jump

Tuesday 3/19/2019 - 3:30 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Wilkerson Mi ND2 Derrica Allen _________1

Wilkerson Mi ND139 Camelia Mosley _________2

Putnam Middl ND88 Kayla Williams _________3

Bush Middle ND77 Janiyah Byner _________4

Putnam Middl ND7 Javiona Brown _________5

Event  109   Girls High Jump

Tuesday 3/19/2019 - 3:30 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Bush Middle NH111 Dynasty Johnson _________1

Wilkerson Mi NH10 Kayla Chambers _________2

Bush Middle NH86 Shaniya Thomas _________3

Wilkerson Mi NH131 J'Layah Shephard _________4

Event  110   Boys High Jump

Tuesday 3/19/2019 - 3:30 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Arrington Mi NH105 Roddell Taylor _________1

Arrington Mi NH146 Treshaun Williams _________2

Ossie Ware M NH118 Chris Allen Jr. _________3

Ossie Ware M NH121 Jaylen Murray _________4

Bush Hills A NH57 Jakilyn Jones _________5

Wilkerson Mi 4-06.00142 Branquez Haynes _________6

Wylam K8 4-08.00123 Kenmarius Smith _________7

Wilkerson Mi 4-08.00136 Ashton Ellison _________8

Wylam K8 5-00.00145 Kendrid Jones _________9

Event  112   Boys Javelin Throw Turbo

Tuesday 3/19/2019 - 3:30 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Wylam K8 ND144 Dejaun Taylor _________1

Bush Hills A ND167 De'Angelo Craig _________2

Bush Middle ND166 Quantay Bland _________3

Wylam K8 ND145 Kendrid Jones _________4

Arrington Mi ND46 Kenny Clark _________5

Bush Middle ND170 Makel Rolling _________6

Bush Hills A ND168 Corey Melton _________7

Arrington Mi ND119 Marcus Gardner _________8

Wilkerson Mi ND165 Jeremiah Beaman _________9

Wilkerson Mi ND169 Derris Myricks _________10

Event  111   Girls Javelin Throw Turbo

Tuesday 3/19/2019 - 3:30 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Bush Middle ND160 Jameria Maul _________1

Bush Hills A ND173 Madisen Miles _________2

Hayes K-8 ND5 Jada Born _________3

Bush Middle ND171 Rayana Frankin _________4

Wilkerson Mi ND174 Corsondra Priget _________5

Arrington Mi ND155 Mercedes Cleveland _________6

Wylam K8 ND157 Jhaida Edwards _________7

Bush Hills A ND175 Tajaee Young _________8

Wylam K8 ND172 Anaya Hobdy _________9

Hayes K-8 ND26 Asia Powell _________10

Wilkerson Mi ND139 Camelia Mosley _________11


